
2026 Officers
ID Avenues DistriPhoto Name Email

Chair Steve Miller gaccchair@slc-avenues.org

Chair-Elect
Amy Merritt-

Smith
gaccchairelect@slc-avenues.org

Secretary Jenn Beck gaccsecretary@slc-avenues.org

Treasurer Lexi Hoggan treasurer@slc-avenues.org

Past-Chair
Dianne 
Leonard

gaccpastchair@slc-avenues.org

2026 Board Members
1

1. Canyon 
Road / West 
Avenues

Allie Palmer Allie.Palmer18272@gmail.com

2
1. Canyon 
Road / West 
Avenues

Jill Van 
Langeveld

Jill.Van@hotmail.com

3
1. Canyon 
Road / West 
Avenues

Jim Jenkin JcJenkin+Gacc@gmail.com

4
1. Canyon 
Road / West 
Avenues

Lori Galindo Lori.Galindo@icloud.com

5
1. Canyon 
Road / West 
Avenues

Ryan 
Kendrick

KendrickRyan@gmail.com

6

2.Ensign
Blake 

McClary
Blake.A.McClary@gmail.com

7

2.Ensign
Catherine 

Dillon
CatherineElliotDillon@gmail.com

8

2.Ensign
Dave 

Jennings
Dave@DaveJennings.com
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9

2.Ensign
Heather 
Hubbard

HahaHubbard1@gmail.com

10

2.Ensign
Hilary 
Jacobs

Hilary.Jacobs@comcast.net

11

2.Ensign Jenn Beck gaccsecretary@slc-avenues.org

12

2.Ensign
Kathryn 
Wright

KathrynJWright7@gmail.com

13

2.Ensign Larry Perkins AdvanceMortgageQ@gmail.com

14

2.Ensign Paul Walton PWalton@DSDmail.net

15

2.Ensign
Tatyana 

Kuzmenko
TanyaKuz@gmail.com

16

3. Northcrest
Carleton 
DeTar

Detar@physics.utah.edu

17

3. Northcrest Craig Provost CraigProvost9@gmail.com

18

3. Northcrest Nate Brunner N8Brunner@gmail.com

19

4. Mideast 
Avenues

Cheryl 
Hostetter

cHos@xmission.com

20

4. Mideast 
Avenues

JoAnn 
Whirledge

Jawz53@gmail.com

21

4. Mideast 
Avenues

Dianne 
Leonard

gaccpastchair@slc-avenues.org

22

4. Mideast 
Avenues

Kati Miller KeMiller536@gmail.com
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23

4. Mideast 
Avenues

Lindsey 
Romaniello

LaRom90@gmail.com

24

4. Mideast 
Avenues

Michael 
Hughes

hesmichael@gmail.com

25

5. Midwest 
Avenues

Dylan 
Gonzalez

DJGonzalez831@gmail.com

26

5. Midwest 
Avenues

Charlie 
Vandel

CharlieVandel16@gmail.com

27

6. Lindsey 
Gardens

Courtney 
Henley

Courtney.Henley@icloud.com

28

6. Lindsey 
Gardens

David Berg DBerg.gacc@gmail.com

29

6. Lindsey 
Gardens

Joseph 
Murphy

CivicJurphy@gmail.com

30

6. Lindsey 
Gardens

Lexi Hoggan treasurer@slc-avenues.org

31

6. Lindsey 
Gardens

Merrilee 
Morgan

merrilee.morgan78@gmail.com

32

7. Eastern 
Avenues

Michelle 
Shuttleworth

MShuttles@gmail.com

33

8. Arlington 
Hills

Amy Merritt-
Smith

gaccchairelect@slc-avenues.org

34

9. Federal 
Heights

Gene 
Fitzgerald

GeneFitzgerald37@gmail.com

35

9. Federal 
Heights

Gwen 
Springmeyer

GwenSpring@gmail.com

36

9. Federal 
Heights

Steve Miller gaccchair@slc-avenues.org


